Director's Cup Prospects Tournament
Hosted by Hockey Manitoba
April 28 - 30, 2023

Scotiabank hockey for all centre, Allard Arena

FRIDAY
April 28th
April 28th
April 28th
April 28th
April 28th
April 28th

SATURDAY

April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th
April 29th

SUNDAY
April 30th
April 30th
April 30th
April 30th
April 30th
April 30th

TIME
4:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:40 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

TIME
11:15 AM
12:50 PM
12:50 PM

1:05 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:35 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

7:50 PM

TIME
11:15 AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

VENUE

HFAC - MBT
HFAC - SUBWAY
HFAC - FLYNN
HFAC - SCOTIA
HFAC - MBT
HFAC - SUBWAY

VENUE

Allard Arena
HFAC - MBT
HFAC - FLYNN
HFAC - SUBWAY
Allard Arena
HFAC - SCOTIA
HFAC - MBT
HFAC - SUBWAY
HFAC - SCOTIA
HFAC - FLYNN
HFAC - MBT
HFAC - SUBWAY

VENUE

HFAC - SUBWAY
HFAC - FLYNN
Allard Arena

HFAC - MBT
HFAC - SUBWAY
HFAC - FLYNN

Program

DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects

Program

DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects

Program

DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects
DC Prospects

FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca

All games played with a 20/20/20 format and floods between each period.

5-minute on-ice warm-up prior to each game.

GAME
DC-1
DC-2
DC-3
DC-4
DC-5
DC-6

GAME
DC-7
DC-8
DC-9

DC-10

DC-11

DC-12

DC-13

DC-14

DC-15

DC-16

DC-17

DC-18

GAME

DC-19
DC-20
DC-21
DC-22
DC-23
DC-24

s

Team
Team 1 - Belfour

Team 3 - Keane

Team 5 - Sawchuk
Team 7 - Hamonic
Team 9 - Toews

Team 11 - Leach

Team

Team 1 - Belfour

Team 3 - Keane
Team 5 - Sawchuk
Team 7 - Hamonic
Team 9 - Toews
Team 11 - Leach
Team 1 - Belfour
Team 4 - Hextall
Team 5 - Sawchuk

Team 8 - Clarke
Team 9 - Toews
Team 12 - Patrick

Team
Team 1 - Belfour

Team 5 - Sawchuk
Team 9 - Toews

Team 4 - Hextall
Team 8 - Clarke
Team 12 - Patrick

MANITOBA

&/

Team
Team 2 - Fleury
Team 4 - Hextall
Team 6 - Helm
Team 8 - Clarke
Team 10 - Zajac

Team 12 - Patrick

Team
Team 4 - Hextall
Team 2 - Fleury
Team 8 - Clarke

Team 6 - Helm
Team 12 - Patrick
Team 10 - Zajac
Team 3 - Keane
Team 2 - Fleury
Team 7 - Hamonic
Team 6 - Helm
Team 11 - Leach
Team 10 - Zajac

Team
Team 7 - Hamonic
Team 11 - Leach
Team 3 - Keane
Team 6 - Helm
Team 10 - Zajac
Team 2 - Fleury



