Director's Cup Prospects Tournament Hosted by Hockey Manitoba April 28 - 30, 2023 Scotiabank hockey for all centre, Allard Arena





FRIDAY	TIME	VENUE	Program	GAME	Team	Team
April 28th	4:45 PM	HFAC - MBT	DC Prospects	DC - 1	Team 1 - Belfour	Team 2 - Fleury
April 28th	4:45 PM	HFAC - SUBWAY	DC Prospects	DC - 2	Team 3 - Keane	Team 4 - Hextall
April 28th	6:40 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	DC Prospects	DC - 3	Team 5 - Sawchuk	Team 6 - Helm
April 28th	6:40 PM	HFAC - SCOTIA	DC Prospects	DC - 4	Team 7 - Hamonic	Team 8 - Clarke
April 28th	7:00 PM	HFAC - MBT	DC Prospects	DC - 5	Team 9 - Toews	Team 10 - Zajac
April 28th	7:00 PM	HFAC - SUBWAY	DC Prospects	DC - 6	Team 11 - Leach	Team 12 - Patrick
SATURDAY	TIME	VENUE	Program	GAME	Team	Team
April 29th	11:15 AM	Allard Arena	DC Prospects	DC - 7	Team 1 - Belfour	Team 4 - Hextall
April 29th	12:50 PM	HFAC - MBT	DC Prospects	DC - 8	Team 3 - Keane	Team 2 - Fleury
April 29th	12:50 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	DC Prospects	DC - 9	Team 5 - Sawchuk	Team 8 - Clarke
April 29th	1:05 PM	HFAC - SUBWAY	DC Prospects	DC - 10	Team 7 - Hamonic	Team 6 - Helm
April 29th	1:30 PM	Allard Arena	DC Prospects	DC - 11	Team 9 - Toews	Team 12 - Patrick
April 29th	3:00 PM	HFAC - SCOTIA	DC Prospects	DC - 12	Team 11 - Leach	Team 10 - Zajac
April 29th	5:30 PM	HFAC - MBT	DC Prospects	DC - 13	Team 1 - Belfour	Team 3 - Keane
April 29th	5:35 PM	HFAC - SUBWAY	DC Prospects	DC - 14	Team 4 - Hextall	Team 2 - Fleury
April 29th	7:30 PM	HFAC - SCOTIA	DC Prospects	DC - 15	Team 5 - Sawchuk	Team 7 - Hamonic
April 29th	7:35 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	DC Prospects	DC - 16	Team 8 - Clarke	Team 6 - Helm
April 29th	7:45 PM	HFAC - MBT	DC Prospects	DC - 17	Team 9 - Toews	Team 11 - Leach
April 29th	7:50 PM	HFAC - SUBWAY	DC Prospects	DC - 18	Team 12 - Patrick	Team 10 - Zajac
SUNDAY	TIME	VENUE	Program	GAME	Team	Team
April 30th	11:15 AM	HFAC - SUBWAY	DC Prospects	DC - 19	Team 1 - Belfour	Team 7 - Hamonic
April 30th	11:30 AM	HFAC - FLYNN	DC Prospects	DC - 20	Team 5 - Sawchuk	Team 11 - Leach
April 30th	1:30 PM	Allard Arena	DC Prospects	DC - 21	Team 9 - Toews	Team 3 - Keane
April 30th	1:30 PM	HFAC - MBT	DC Prospects	DC - 22	Team 4 - Hextall	Team 6 - Helm
April 30th	1:30 PM	HFAC - SUBWAY	DC Prospects	DC - 23	Team 8 - Clarke	Team 10 - Zajac
	1:45 PM	HFAC - FLYNN	DC Prospects	DC - 24		

## FOLLOW RESULTS AND STATS ONLINE: www.hockeymanitobastats.ca

All games played with a 20/20/20 format and floods between each period. 5-minute on-ice warm-up prior to each game.